
2024 September Regatta Dinghies

River Ribble

Results are provisional as of 16:37 on September 23, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewNam

e

PY 2024 September 

Regatta Race 1 

Dinghies

21/09/2024 12:15

2024 September 

Regatta Race 2

21/09/2024 12:15

2024 September 

Regatta Race 3 

Dinghies

22/09/2024 13:00

2024 September Regatta 

Race 4 Dinghies

22/09/2024 13:00

Total Nett

1st PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 -1 1 1 1 4 3

2nd ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 167777 P Pollock  1154 (2.0 OOD) 2.0 OOD 2 2 8 6

3rd LASER PICO RACE  R Richardson  1330 2 2 3 -6 13 7

4th OSPREY 1118 W Crichton  937 6 (12.0 DNS) 4 5 27 15

5th 2000 2125 P Prince  1118 3 4 (12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS 31 19

6th LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanigan P Dilks 1095 (12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS 5 3 32 20

7th LASER BAHIA 805 W Farnworth G Lannigan 1095 5 3 (12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS 32 20

8th WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 A Gallagly Z Wynne 1153 4 5 (12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS 33 21

9th RS QUEST  P Prince  1110 (12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS 6 4 34 22

10th OK 2035 S Begley  1100 (12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS 12.0 RET 12.0 DNS 48 36

10th LASER PICO RACE 1 Sean  1330 (12.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS 12.0 RET 12.0 RET 48 36

2024 September Regatta Race 1 Dinghies - 21/09/2024 at 12:15

Start: 2024 September Regatta Race 1 Dinghies, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:47, Course: 9s, 8s, 5s, line (with ODM), Wind dir: E, Ave wind: force 3.4

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps CorrectedPoints

1 PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 0:56:28 4 0:56:28 1

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 167777 P Pollock  1154 OOD 3  2

2 LASER PICO RACE  R Richardson  1330 1:06:22 3 1:06:32 2

4 2000 2125 P Prince  1118 1:00:10 3 1:11:45 3

5 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 A Gallagly  1153 1:06:19 3 1:16:41 4

6 LASER BAHIA 805 W Farnworth G Lannigan 1095 1:03:42 3 1:17:34 5

7 OSPREY 1118 W Crichton  937 0:53:07 2 1:53:23 6

8 LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanigan P Dilks 1095 DNS 3  12

8 RS QUEST  P Prince  1110 DNS 3  12

8 OK 2035 S Begley  1100 DNS 3  12

8 LASER PICO RACE 1 Sean  1330 DNS 3  12

2024 September Regatta Race 2 - 21/09/2024 at 12:15

Start: 2024 September Regatta Race 2 Dinghies, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:18, Course: 9s, 8s, 7s, line (with ODM), Wind dir: E, Ave wind: force 3.4

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps CorrectedPoints

1 PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 1:19:21 7 1:19:21 1

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 167777 P Pollock  1154 OOD 4  2

2 LASER PICO RACE  R Richardson  1330 1:18:27 4 1:43:13 2

4 LASER BAHIA 805 W Farnworth G Lannigan 1095 1:24:10 5 1:47:37 3

5 2000 2125 P Prince  1118 1:15:35 4 1:58:19 4

6 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 A Gallagly  1153 1:21:50 4 2:04:12 5

7 OSPREY 1118 W Crichton  937 DNS   12

7 LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanigan P Dilks 1095 DNS 4  12

7 RS QUEST  P Prince  1110 DNS 4  12

7 OK 2035 S Begley  1100 DNS 4  12

7 LASER PICO RACE 1 Sean  1330 DNS 4  12

2024 September Regatta Race 3 Dinghies - 22/09/2024 at 13:00

Start: 2024 September Regatta Race 3 Dinghies, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:21, Course: 9s, 8s, 5s, line (with ODM), Wind dir: E, Ave wind: 15mph

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps CorrectedPoints

1 PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 0:54:51 4 0:54:51 1

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 167777 P Pollock  1154 0:55:30 3 1:04:07 2

3 LASER PICO RACE  R Richardson  1330 1:07:43 3 1:07:53 3

4 OSPREY 1118 W Crichton  937 1:06:13 4 1:10:40 4

5 LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanigan P Dilks 1095 1:10:55 3 1:26:21 5

6 RS QUEST  P Prince  1110 0:51:49 2 1:33:22 6

7 2000 2125 P Prince  1118 DNS   12

7 LASER BAHIA 805 W Farnworth G Lannigan 1095 DNS   12

7 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 A Gallagly  1153 DNS   12

7 OK 2035 S Begley  1100 RET   12

7 LASER PICO RACE 1 Sean  1330 RET   12

2024 September Regatta Race 4 Dinghies - 22/09/2024 at 13:00

Start: 2024 September Regatta Race 4 Dinghies, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:44, Course: 9s, 8s, 5s, line (with ODM), Wind dir: E, Ave wind: 15mph

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps CorrectedPoints

1 PHANTOM 1434 M Knott  1000 0:47:41 3 0:47:41 1

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 167777 P Pollock  1154 1:02:55 3 0:54:31 2

3 LASER BAHIA 805 G Lanigan P Dilks 1095 1:07:19 3 1:01:29 3

4 RS QUEST  P Prince  1110 0:49:38 2 1:07:04 4

5 OSPREY 1118 W Crichton  937 0:49:14 2 1:18:49 5

6 LASER PICO RACE  R Richardson  1330 1:14:01 1 2:46:57 6

7 2000 2125 P Prince  1118 DNS   12

7 LASER BAHIA 805 W Farnworth G Lannigan 1095 DNS   12

7 WAYFARER (No Spinnaker) 9782 A Gallagly  1153 DNS   12

7 OK 2035 S Begley  1100 DNS   12

7 LASER PICO RACE 1 Sean  1330 RET   12

 

1


